
>r.\o Particular
,lr (2)

Description
(3)

I E-Tender No. & Name of
Tender

RFx No :- 7000033085
E -Tender N o. : S E/E H Y I O &M / CIR/KL WTE CH I T en-42(l*

Call) 124-25

E-Tender for work of Supply &, Application of Nano
Technology based Acid & Alkali Resistant Nano modified
anticorrosive coating on Gantry & equipment support structure
at 220kY Nerul Substation under EHV O&M Division,
Bhandup.

Tender Downloading Dates
& time. Tender Sale period. From Dt: 31.08.2024,00:00 Hrs to Dt. 09.09.2024, 09:59 Hrs

3

Date & Time (Hrs.) for
online submission of
Tender Documents.

On or before DT: 09.09.2024, up to 09:59 Hrs

+

Date & Time (Hrs.) for
online opcning of 'l'ender

Documents.

Dt. 09.09.2024 at
Dt. 09.09.2024 at

l0:00 Hrs (if possible) Technical Bid
l5:00 I{rs (if possible) Commercial Bid

5 Tender Amount Rs. 93,98,854/- (Including all taxes)

6 EMD Amount Rs. 93,988.54/-

7 Tender Fees Rs. 500/- + GST

For further details visit our Website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/.
Contact Person : The Executive Engineer (Adm), Tel No. 022-27601845/976900624517506379055

#ffi
MraFt^trrRAhts0{}
L[s]rr$ir* Slab 6**k]b/ Traffi$sioftCo. Ltd,

E-TENDER lST CALL NOTICE

\lSEl CL invites online bids (E-'I'ender) liom reputed & registered Electricalcontractors on
' -': -:r-.:,-ur rrebsite https://srnretender.mahatransco.in fbr the fbllowing Tender details.

gineer (Adm),

\ote : All eligible Supplier / Contractors are mandated to get enrolled on SRM E-Tenders (New) portal
oi \ISETCL.

,",r#r.,
Superintending Engineer
EHV O&M Circle, Kalwa


